USTOM HTRUT
& ROLL FORMING

SWIVEL HANGERS PRE GALVANIZED

Custom Strut

Part #

SH050-PG

SH075-PG

SH100-PG

SH125-PG

SH150-PG

SH200-PG

SH250-PG

SH300-PG

SH350-PG

SH400-PG

SH500-PG

SH600-PG

SH800-PG

Material: Carbon Steel
Available Finishes:

o PG: Pre Galvanized

o PC: Powder Coat

Description

%" SWIVEL HANGER PRE
GALVANIZED
%” SWIVEL HANGER PRE
GALVANIZED
1” SWIVEL HANGER PRE
GALVANIZED
1%” SWIVEL HANGER
PRE GALVANIZED
1%” SWIVEL HANGER
PRE GALVANIZED
2” SWIVEL HANGER PRE
GALVANIZED
2 %” SWIVEL HANGER
PRE GALVANIZED
3” SWIVEL HANGER PRE
GALVANIZED
3 %” SWIVEL HANGER
PRE GALVANIZED
4” SWIVEL HANGER PRE
GALVANIZED
5” SWIVEL HANGER PRE
GALVANIZED
6” SWIVEL HANGER PRE
GALVANIZED
8” SWIVEL HANGER PRE
GALVANIZED

Custom STRUT & Roll Forming

Parts per

Box
100

100

100

100

100

100

25

25

25

25

25

20

10

| www.customstrut.com

Weight per

PC. LBS.
12

.13

14

.15

.16

.18

.23

.33

.35

.38

72

.82

1.12

800.345.2069



